N 60m tdkkejooks 83,8/8,50

1 35
2 77
3 62
4 57
5 188
6 233
7 110
8 30
9 118
10 171
11 24
12 78
13 130
14 41
15 8
16 127
17 84
18 12
19 245

Kreete VERLIN
Anna Maria MILLEND
Diana SUUMANN
Margit KALK

Katre Sofia PALM
Kristin LASS

Carlyn PUKK

Anete SIMAN
Kaireen PENEK
Anabel SARAPUU
Kirsi PRUUDEL
Edlin Lisbeth LAUR
Annaliise TAMM
Reena KOLL

Liiljan NEEROT
Meelika TOOM
Maiken LIPP
Marja-Liisa LANDAR
Anette HANTSON

14.02.1997
01.04.2004
05.07.1992
16.06.1999
20.05.2000
07.01.2000
11.02.2004
02.03.1999
26.11.2004
10.05.2004
09.04.1996
29.05.2004
11.08.2004
15.11.1996
30.06.1999
21.01.2004
28.02.2003
19.07.1990
20.08.2002

SK Fortis
Audentese SK
Tartu U. ASK
Tartu SS Kalev
Audentese SK
Tartu U. ASK
SK Altius

SK Altius

KJK Vike

KIS Sakala
NOdmme KJK
Audentese SK
SK Fortis

SK Leksi 44
Audentese SK
SK Elite Sport
Audentese SK
Kurtide SL
VAK Staier

8,33
8,52
8,55
8,76
8,79
8,97
9,03
9,08
9,12
9,23
9,35
9,39
9,42
9,46
9,65
9,72
9,74
9,93
10,01

3
3
3
3
3
2.
3
2.
2.
1]
2.
2,
1]
1]
2,
2,
1]
1]
1]

0.154
0.148
0.164
0.183
0.146
0.201
0.151
0.205
0.200
0.160
0.186
0.194
0.192
0.237
0.169
0.250
0.231
0.323
0.174



